Week #46
Week #46
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #10
Week #12
Week #13
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Tentative Dates and Locations
(as of 8/5/2024 )

AlVBoysi8adidas | .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
23-Nov
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
24-Nov
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
23-Feb
9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

North Texas Challenge

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
Carrollton, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

AVBoysi8Moten| ... | |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
8-Mar
22-Mar
29-Mar
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
30-Mar
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

So TX Power League #1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Spring Swing

LSR Boys Regional Championships
New Orleans Block Party

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
San Antonio, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Austin, Tx
Bryan, Tx

New Orleans, LA
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
ALL

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
16s,18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
Week #46
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #10
Week #12
Week #13
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27

Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Tentative Dates and Locations
(as of 8/5/2024 )

AVBoysi7adides | .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
23-Nov
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
24-Nov
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
23-Feb
9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

North Texas Challenge

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
Carrollton, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

AlVBoysi7Moten| ... | | |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
8-Mar
22-Mar
29-Mar
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
30-Mar
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

So TX Power League #1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Spring Swing

LSR Boys Regional Championships
New Orleans Block Party

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
San Antonio, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Austin, Tx
Bryan, Tx

New Orleans, LA
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
ALL

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
16s,18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
Week #46
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #10
Week #12
Week #13
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Tentative Dates and Locations
(as of 8/5/2024 )

AlVBoysléadidas | .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
23-Nov
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
24-Nov
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
23-Feb
9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

North Texas Challenge

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
Carrollton, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

AVBoysi6Moten| .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
8-Mar
22-Mar
29-Mar
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

End Date
25-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
9-Mar
22-Mar
30-Mar
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

Event

Brickyard Battle (Optional)

So TX Power League #1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ
Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
Spring Swing

LSR Boys Regional Championships
New Orleans Block Party

SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)
AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Location
Indianapolis, IN
San Antonio, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Austin, Tx
Bryan, Tx

New Orleans, LA
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch
ALL

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
16s,18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
Week #46
Week #2
Week #3
Week #5
Week #6
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
Week #24
Week #27
Week #27
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #7
Week #10
Week #12
Week #13
Week #17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

AlVBoysisadidas | . .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
23-Nov
11-Jan
17-Jan

1-Feb
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr
13-Jun
1-Jul
3-Jul

AlVBoysi5Moten | ... | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
17-Jan
15-Feb

8-Mar

22-Mar
29-Mar
26-Apr

End Date
25-Nov
24-Nov
12-Jan
19-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
23-Feb
9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr
15-Jun
4-Jul
6-Jul

End Date
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan
16-Feb

9-Mar
22-Mar
30-Mar
27-Apr

Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule
Tentative Dates and Locations

Event

(as of 8/5/2024 )

Brickyard Battle (Optional)
North Texas Challenge
HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Florida Fest - BNQ

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ

Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1
SWBT Championships

SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional)

AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD)
USAYV Jr National Champ (Optional)

Event

So TX Power League #1
HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Location
Indianapolis, IN
Carrollton, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Orlando, FL

St. Louis, Mo.
Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando
Minneapolis, MN

Location

San Antonio, TX
Fort Bend, TX
Austin

SA Premier Elite Challenge - NEW (no boys Teams San Antonio, TX

Spring Swing

LSR Boys Regional Championships

New Orleans Block Party
SWBT Championships

Austin, Tx
Bryan, Tx
New Orleans, LA
Dallas, TX

12-18's, $745 JVA Ch

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

ALL

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 14s-18s
ALL

Boys 12s-18s
16s,18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Tentative Dates and Locations
(as of 8/5/2024 )

W)\ Boysldadides | | | |

#N/A Start Date End Date Event Location
Week #46 23-Nov 25-Nov |Brickyard Battle (Optional) Indianapolis, IN 12-18's, $745 JVA Cli
Week #46 23-Nov 24-Nov  |North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX Boys 12s-18s
Week #2 11-Jan 12-Jan HVA Winter Classic Fort Bend, TX Boys 12s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ Austin Boys 14s-18s
Week #8 22-Feb 23-Feb  Kaizen Boys Invitational Tulsa, OK Boys 12s-18s
Week #10 8-Mar 9-Mar Spring Swing Austin, Tx Boys 12s-18s
Week #14 5-Apr 6-Apr TLVC Boys Classic #1 Tomball, TX 13-18's
Week #17 26-Apr 27-Apr  SWBT Championships Dallas, TX Boys 12s-18s
Week #24 13-Jun 15-Jun  SoCal Cup - Showcase (Optional) Los Angeles, CA |Boys 12s-18s
Week #27 1-Jul 4-Jul AAU National Champ (Actual Dates TBD) Orlando Boys 12s-18s
Week #27 3-Jul 6-Jul USAV Jr National Champ (Optional) Minneapolis, MN Boys 12s-18s

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

WMl )V BoysidMoren | | | |

#N/A Start Date End Date Event Location

Week #46 23-Nov 24-Nov  |North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX Boys 12s-18s
week #49 14-Dec 15-Dec  CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
Week #2 11-Jan 12-Jan HVA Winter Classic Fort Bend, TX Boys 12s-18s
Week #3 17-Jan 19-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ Austin Boys 14s-18s
Week #8 22-Feb 23-Feb  Kaizen Boys Invitational Tulsa, OK Boys 12s-18s
Week #10 8-Mar 9-Mar Spring Swing Austin, Tx Boys 12s-18s
Week #14 5-Apr 6-Apr TLVC Boys Classic #1 Tomball, TX 13-18's
Week #17 26-Apr 27-Apr  SWBT Championships Dallas, TX Boys 12s-18s

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
Week #46
week #49
Week #2
Week #3
Week #8
Week #10
Week #14
Week #17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

AlVBoysi3adidas | .| |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
22-Feb

8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr

AlVBoysi3Moten | ... | | |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
22-Feb

8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr

AWVBoysi2adides | | |

Start Date
23-Nov
14-Dec
11-Jan
18-Jan
22-Feb

8-Mar
5-Apr
26-Apr

End Date
24-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan
23-Feb

9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr

End Date
24-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan
23-Feb

9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr

End Date
24-Nov
15-Dec
12-Jan
19-Jan
23-Feb

9-Mar
6-Apr
27-Apr

Projected 2025 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule
Tentative Dates and Locations

Event

(as of 8/5/2024 )

North Texas Challenge

CTPL#1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1
SWBT Championships

Event

North Texas Challenge

CTPL#1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1
SWBT Championships

Event

North Texas Challenge

CTPL#1

HVA Winter Classic

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Kaizen Boys Invitational

Spring Swing

TLVC Boys Classic #1
SWBT Championships

Location
Carrollton, TX
Austin

Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Carrollton, TX
Austin

Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Carrollton, TX
Austin

Fort Bend, TX
Austin

Tulsa, OK
Austin, Tx
Tomball, TX
Dallas, TX

Boys 12s-18s
11s-17s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-13s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s

Boys 12s-18s
11s-17s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-13s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s

Boys 12s-18s
11s-17s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-13s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
13-18's

Boys 12s-18s



